
Prop # County Highway Project Remarks/Description Contractor Awarded  Award 

Rock Road Companies, Inc. $48,779,509.06

Hoffman Construction Company $51,141,987.19

Lunda Construction Company $2,521,426.72

Pheifer Brothers Consturction Co., Inc. $2,564,334.37

Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc. $50,398,861.10

Hoffman Construction Company $50,866,658.18

Highway Landscapers, Inc. $206,780.95

Vinton Construction Company $209,958.95

Lunda Construction Company $11,413,727.07

Pheifer Brothers Consturction Co., Inc. $12,536,517.63

Northwoods Paving, A Div. of Mathy Construction $1,017,246.44

A-1 Excavating, Inc. $1,124,732.15

Larson Construction Co., Inc. $505,222.86

Brennan Construction Company $510,499.86

Main Street, Village of Winneconne, Wolf River Bridge and Approaches

Town of Russell, Little Sand Bay Road, Old CTH K - Termini

Clayton - Soldiers Grove, Johnson Creek Bridge, B-12-0181

Payne & Dolan, Inc. $791,826.74

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

5001-00-70, WISC 2017(406)

Illinois State Line - Madison, Woodman Road - STH 11

Illinois State Line - Madison, Hart Road - Woodman Road

Madison - Cambridge, CTH D to IH 39/90

City of Watertown, North 2nd Street, Rock River Bridge, B-14-0209

City of Verona, North Main Street, Cross Country Road to CTH PD

City of Madison, CTH M, CTH PD Intersection

City of Madison, S. Pleasant View Road, CTH PD to Prairie Hill Road

City of Verona, North Main Street, Cross Country Road to CTH PD

City of Madison, CTH M, CTH PD Intersection
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 7/13/17

N-S Freeway, Ryan Road Interchange, Ryan Road Bridge and Ramps

N-S Freeway, Ryan Road to Rawson Avenue

Zoo IC, North Leg Prep Work, Swan Blvd. to North Avenue

Zoo IC, Detention Pond at North Avenue Interchange

Zoo IC, IH 894 SB Noise Wall, UPRR Bridge to Lincoln Avenue

Town of New Denmark, CTH KB, Wisconsin Avenue - Irish Road

1060-34-76

1060-34-78

1060-34-88

4538-05-71, WISC 2017(404)

6190-15-72, WISC 2017(281)

6190-15074

8357-01-72, WISC 2017(405)

IH 894
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STH 116
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CTH C

1003-10-76, WISC 2017(397)

1003-10-81, WISC 2017(398)

1206-04-70

3997-00-70, WISC 2017(400)

5992-09-82, WISC 2017(401)

5992-09-83, WISC 2017(402)

5992-09-85, WISC 2017(403)

5992-09-86; 5992-09-87; 5992-09-88
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Bayfield

Crawford

IH 39

USH 12

Dane CTH M

Local Street

IH 94

USH 45

Non-Hwy

12

Rock

Dane

Dodge

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Brown

Winnebago

6

7

8

9

10

11

WI DOT Bid Lettings

August 8th, 2017

1

2

3

4

5


