WI DOT Bid Lettings August 8th, 2017

Prop #	County	Highway	Project	Remarks/Description	Contractor Awarded	Award
1	Rock	IH 39	1003-10-76, WISC 2017(397) 1003-10-81, WISC 2017(398)	Illinois State Line - Madison, Woodman Road - STH 11 Illinois State Line - Madison, Hart Road - Woodman Road	Rock Road Companies, Inc.	\$48,779,509.06
					Hoffman Construction Company	\$51,141,987.19
2	Dane	USH 12	1206-04-70	Madison - Cambridge, CTH D to IH 39/90	Payne & Dolan, Inc.	\$791,826.74
3	Dodge	Local Street	3997-00-70, WISC 2017(400)	City of Watertown, North 2nd Street, Rock River Bridge, B-14-0209	Lunda Construction Company	\$2,521,426.72
					Pheifer Brothers Consturction Co., Inc.	\$2,564,334.37
4	Dane	СТН М	5992-09-82, WISC 2017(401) 5992-09-83, WISC 2017(402) 5992-09-85, WISC 2017(403) 5992-09-86; 5992-09-87; 5992-09-88	City of Verona, North Main Street, Cross Country Road to CTH PD City of Madison, CTH M, CTH PD Intersection City of Madison, S. Pleasant View Road, CTH PD to Prairie Hill Road City of Verona, North Main Street, Cross Country Road to CTH PD City of Madison, CTH M, CTH PD Intersection Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 7/13/17	Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc.	\$50,398,861.10
					Hoffman Construction Company	\$50,866,658.18
5	Milwaukee	IH 94	1030-20-85 1030-26-72	N-S Freeway, Ryan Road Interchange, Ryan Road Bridge and Ramps N-S Freeway, Ryan Road to Rawson Avenue	Withdrawn	
6	Milwaukee	USH 45	1060-34-76	Zoo IC, North Leg Prep Work, Swan Blvd. to North Avenue	Withdrawn	
7	Milwaukee	Non-Hwy	1060-34-78	Zoo IC, Detention Pond at North Avenue Interchange	Withdrawn	
8	Milwaukee	IH 894	1060-34-88	Zoo IC, IH 894 SB Noise Wall, UPRR Bridge to Lincoln Avenue	Withdrawn	
9	Brown	СТН КВ	4538-05-71, WISC 2017(404)	Town of New Denmark, CTH KB, Wisconsin Avenue - Irish Road	Highway Landscapers, Inc.	\$206,780.95
					Vinton Construction Company	\$209,958.95
10	Winnebago	STH 116	6190-15-72, WISC 2017(281) 6190-15074	Main Street, Village of Winneconne, Wolf River Bridge and Approaches	Lunda Construction Company	\$11,413,727.07
					Pheifer Brothers Consturction Co., Inc.	\$12,536,517.63
11	Bayfield	Local Street	8357-01-72, WISC 2017(405)	Town of Russell, Little Sand Bay Road, Old CTH K - Termini	Northwoods Paving, A Div. of Mathy Construction	\$1,017,246.44
					A-1 Excavating, Inc.	\$1,124,732.15
12	Crawford	СТН С	5001-00-70, WISC 2017(406)	Clayton - Soldiers Grove, Johnson Creek Bridge, B-12-0181	Larson Construction Co., Inc.	\$505,222.86
					Brennan Construction Company	\$510,499.86